
WASHINGTON COUNTY  
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

1331 South Boulevard 
Chipley, Florida 32428 
Phone (850) 638-6200 

Fax (850) 638-6106

2019 Board Meeting and Workshop Schedule 

Month Meeting Type Dates

January Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, January 16 
Thursday, January 24 

February Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, February 13 
Thursday, February 20 

March Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, March 13 
Thursday, March 21 

April Board Meeting Thursday, April 25 

May Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, May 15 
Thursday, May 23 

June Board Meeting Thursday, June 20 

July Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, July 17 
Thursday, July 25 

August Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, August 14 
Thursday, August 22 

September Workshop 
Board Meeting 

Wednesday, September 11 
Thursday, September 19 

October Board Meeting Thursday, October 24 

November Board Meeting Thursday, November 14 

December Board Meeting Thursday, December 19 

County Administrator 
Allen J. Massey

COMMISSIONERS 

ALAN T BUSH 
District One 

CHARLES KENT  
District Two 

TRAY HAWKINS 
District Three 

TODD ABBOTT 
District Four 

STEVE JOYNER 
District Five 

FUQUA & MILTON 
County Attorneys 
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